PPING SYSTEMS

NZ) Ltd Datasheet A390

Semi-automatic sealless steel strapping tools

FROMM |25t Semi-automatic sealless steel strapping tools

Characteristics

Strapping qualities:

Strapping dimensions: widths
thicknesses

Weights:

Average seal strength:
Strap tension:
Suspension (Optional):

Advantages

Uniflex regular duty max. 850 N/mm?/ 123’000 psi
9.5-20.0 mm/ %/g— 3%’

0.38 -0.58 mm /.015 —.023”

5.1 kg / 11.2 Ibs without grip ball for horizontal applications
5.2 kg / 11.5 Ibs with grip ball for horizontal applications
approx. 80 %

6000 N / 1350 lbs

Bolt and grip ball for horizontal applications;

have to be ordered separately

= The semi-pneumatic tool allowing strap tension by air and manual sealing is charac-
terised by its reliability, its ruggedness and its service friendliness

= Simple operation for strapping of fl

at packages

= Pneumatic operation increases speed and strap tension
= Consistent amount of strap tension is guaranteed
= The sealless joint reduces the overall strapping costs by approx. 10 % through the

elimination of the seals

= The lightest strapping tool of its kind permits easy operation within a wide working

radius

Strapping Systems (NZ) Ltd Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330
47 Hobill Ave, Manukau Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
Auckland www.strappingsystems.co.nz

New Zealand sales@strappingsystems.co.nz



S TRAP P IN G SYSTEM; Datasheet A390

Semi-automatic sealless steel strapping tools

W,

_FROMM

ltem No.

13.5050
13.5060
13.5070
13.5080
13.5090
13.5110
13.5120

NZ)

strappingsystems.co.nz

zovens Chart of types model A390

Model Uniflex max. 850 N/mm?/ 123'000 psi
Width Thicknesses
mm inch mm inch

A390/9.5/0.38-0.58 9.5 3/8¢ 0.38-0.58  .015-.023
A390/10/0.38-0.58 10.0 0.38-0.58  .015-.023
A390/12.7/0.38-0.58 12.7 " 0.38-0.58  .015-.023
A390/13/0.38-0.58 13.0 0.38-0.58  .015-.023
A390/16/0.38-0.58 16.0 5/8¢ 0.38-0.58  .015-.023
A390/19/0.38-0.58 19 ¥4 0.38-0.58  .015-.023
A390/20/0.38-0.58 20 0.38-0.58  .015-.023

Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm?/ 123'000 psi

Accessories

Max. Tension
N lbs
6000 1350
6000 1350
6000 1350
6000 1350
6000 1350
6000 1350
6000 1350

mm/s
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

Tension speed

inch/s
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

A33.4101

N4.1116

Bolt for horizontal applications
(in combination with grip ball N4. 1116)

Grip ball for horizontal applications
(in combination with bolt A33.4101)

Strapping Systems (NZ) Ltd Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330

47 Hobill Ave, Manukau

Auckland
New Zealand

Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
www.strappingsystems.co.nz
sales@strappingsystems.co.nz





