

Datasheet A390 Semi-automatic sealless steel strapping tools

FROMM | PACKAGING | Semi-automatic sealless steel strapping tools



Characteristics

Strapping qualities:	Uniflex regular duty max. 850 N/mm ² / 123'000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths thicknesses	9.5 - 20.0 mm / ³ / ₈ - ³ / ₄ " 0.38 - 0.58 mm / .015023"
Weights:	5.1 kg / 11.2 lbs without grip ball for horizontal applications 5.2 kg / 11.5 lbs with grip ball for horizontal applications
Average seal strength:	approx. 80 %
Strap tension:	6000 N / 1350 lbs
Suspension (Optional):	Bolt and grip ball for horizontal applications; have to be ordered separately

Advantages

- The semi-pneumatic tool allowing strap tension by air and manual sealing is characterised by its reliability, its ruggedness and its service friendliness
- Simple operation for strapping of flat packages
- Pneumatic operation increases speed and strap tension
- Consistent amount of strap tension is guaranteed
- The sealless joint reduces the overall strapping costs by approx. 10 % through the elimination of the seals
- The lightest strapping tool of its kind permits easy operation within a wide working radius



Datasheet A390 Semi-automatic sealless steel strapping tools

FROMM	PACKAGING	Chart	of tv	/pes	model	A390
	SYSTEMS	Ullait	O 1 ()	PCS	IIIOaci	7000

Item No.	Model	Unifle	Uniflex max. 850 N/mm ² / 123'000 psi				Max. Tension		Tension speed	
		Wie		Thicknesses				,		
		mm	inch	mm	inch	N	lbs	mm/s	inch/s	
13.5050	A390/9.5/0.38-0.58	9.5	3/8"	0.38-0.58	.015023	6000	1350	100	4.0	
13.5060	A390/10/0.38-0.58	10.0		0.38-0.58	.015023	6000	1350	100	4.0	
13.5070	A390/12.7/0.38-0.58	12.7	1/2"	0.38-0.58	.015023	6000	1350	100	4.0	
13.5080	A390/13/0.38-0.58	13.0		0.38-0.58	.015023	6000	1350	100	4.0	
13.5090	A390/16/0.38-0.58	16.0	5/8"	0.38-0.58	.015023	6000	1350	100	4.0	
13.5110	A390/19/0.38-0.58	19	3/4"	0.38-0.58	.015023	6000	1350	100	4.0	
13.5120	A390/20/0.38-0.58	20		0.38-0.58	.015023	6000	1350	100	4.0	

Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm²/ 123'000 psi

Accessories

A33.4101 Bolt for horizontal applications

(in combination with grip ball N4. 1116)

Grip ball for horizontal applications N4.1116

(in combination with bolt A33.4101)